Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/rtw-series.htm
Suffi x Description
Blank No cover
 L Vertical terminal block (50-150W models only)
 C Cover (50W, 100W & 150W models)
 H Cover (300W models), Remove ‘L’ suffi x when specifying
Options
 HWS 15W to 1500W Single Output
 LZSA 500W to 1500W Single output
 DPP, DLP & DHP 15W to 960W DIN Rail Mount
 SWS 50W to 1000W Single Output (Light industrial)
Other Industrial Products
 Model Voltage Adj. Range Max Curr. (A) Max Pwr (W) Ripple/Noise (mV) Eff (typ)%2 Pack. Size
 RTW03-12R 3.3V 2.6 - 4.0 12.5 41.2 120 75 / 77 50W
 RTW03-25R 3.3V 2.6 - 4.0 25 82.5 120 79 / 81 100W
 RTW03-35R 3.3V 2.6 - 4.0 35 115.5 120 80 / 83 150W
 RTW03-70RL 3.3V 1.8 - 3.6 70 231 120 83 / 86 300W
 RTW05-10R 5V 4.0 - 5.8 10 50 120 80 / 82 50W
 RTW05-20R 5V 4.0 - 5.8 20 100 120 83 / 85 100W
 RTW05-30R 5V 4.0 - 5.8 30 150 120 83 / 86 150W
 RTW05-60RL 5V 3.5 - 5.6 60 300 120 84 / 87 300W
 RTW12-4R3 12V 9.6 - 13.2 4.3 51.6 150 81 / 83 50W
 RTW12-8R4 12V 9.6 - 13.2 8.4 100.8 150 84 / 86 100W
 RTW12-12R 12V 9.6 - 13.2 12.5 150 150 84 / 87 150W
 RTW12-25RL 12V 7.2 - 14.4 25 300 150 83 / 86 300W
 RTW15-3R5 15V 12.0 - 16.5 3.5 52.5 150 82 / 85 50W
 RTW15-6R7 15V 12.0 - 16.5 6.7 100.5 150 85 / 87 100W
 RTW15-10R 15V 12.0 - 16.5 10 150 150 84 / 87 150W
 RTW15-20RL 15V 10.5 - 18.0 20 300 150 83 / 86 300W
 RTW24-2R2 24V 19.2 - 26.4 2.2 52.8 200 82 / 85 50W
 RTW24-4R2 24V 19.2 - 26.4 4.2 100.8 200 85 / 87 100W
 RTW24-6R3 24V 19.2 - 26.4 6.3 151.2 150 86 / 88 150W
 RTW24-13RL 24V 16.8 - 26.4 13 312 200 85 / 88 300W
 RTW28-1R8 28V 22.4 - 30.8 1.8 50.4 200 82 / 85 50W
 RTW28-3R6 28V 22.4 - 30.8 3.6 100.8 200 85 / 87 100W
 RTW28-5R4 28V 22.4 - 30.8 5.4 151.2 200 86 / 88 150W
 RTW28-11RL 28V 19.6 - 33.6 11 308 200 85 / 88 300W
 RTW48-1R1 48V 38.4 - 52.8 1.1 52.8 300 82 / 85 50W
 RTW48-2R1 48V 38.4 - 52.8 2.1 100.8 300 85 / 88 100W
 RTW48-3R2 48V 38.4 - 52.8 3.2 153.6 200 86 / 89 150W
 RTW48-6R5L 48V 33.6 - 55.0 6.5 312 300 86 / 89 300W
Output Ratings